BURJ on BAY

HOTEL
BEVERAGE
Apertif

Glass
Arak 13,000 LBP
Ricard 13,000 LBP
Pernod 13,000 LBP

Vermouth
Martini (Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry)
Campari Bitter
Porto
Kopke Red
Kopke White
Kopke 10 Years
Regular Whisky

Glass
Johnnie Walker Red Label 16,000 LBP
J&B 16,000 LBP
Haig 16,000 LBP
Dewar's White Label 16,000 LBP
Famous Grouse 16,000 LBP

Premium Whisky

Glass
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years 20,000 LBP
Johnnie Walker Double Black 22,000 LBP
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 25,000 LBP
J&b Reserve 15 Years 23,000 LBP
Dimple 25,000 LBP
old Parr 22,000 LBP
Chivas Regal 12 Years 20,000 LBP
Dewar’s Special Reserve 22,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Bottle

100,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

27,000 LBP

Bottle

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

Bottle

225,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

300,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

225,000 LBP




Aged Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Swing

Johnnie Walker Xr 21 Years

Johnnie Walker & Sons King Geroge V
18 Chivas Years

Chivas Revolve

Chivas Royal Salute

Dewar’s 18 Years

Malt Whisky

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Singleton 12 Years

Singleton 15 Years

Cardhu 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 18 Years

Glass

75,000 LBP

30,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

40,000 LBP

40,000 LBP

50,000 LBP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

Glass
23,000 LBP
22,000 LBP
28,000 LBP
22,000 LBP
28,000 LBP
26,000 LBP
22,000 LBP
30,000 LBP
35,000 LBP

60,000 LBP

Bourbon and Tennessee

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam

Wild turkey

Jack Daniel Single Barrel

Irish Whisky

Jameson

Glass

20,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

33,000 LBP

Glass
20,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

—_

Bottle

930,000 LBP

420,000 LBP

350,000 LBP

475,000 LBP

.725,000 LBP

500,000 LBP

550,000 LBP

950,000 LBP

400,000 LBP

Bottle
275,000 LBP
235,000 LBP
275,000 LBP
225,000 LBP

310,000 LBP
290,000 LBP
240,000 LBP

320,000 LBP

440,000 LBP

850,000 LBP

Bottle

220,000 LBP

240,000 LBP

240,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

280,000 LBP

Bottle
220,000 LBP




Canadian Club

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Black
Belvedere

Ciroc

Ketel One
Stolichnaya Red
Stolichnaya Gold
Stolichnaya Elite
Grey Goose
Absolut Blue
Absolut Level

U'luvka

Zacapa X0

Zacapa 23 years
Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced

Baccardi Gold

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Gordon'’s

Hendricks

Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Canadian Rye

Vodka

Rhum

Gin

Tequila

Glass

22,000 LBP

Glass

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

28,000 LBP

23,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

60,000 LBP

Glass

17,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

Glass

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

32,000 LBP

28,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Bottle

240,000 LBP

Bottle

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

500,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

600,000 LBP

40,000 LBP
30,000 LBP
18,000 LBP
15,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

Bottle

150,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

150,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

Bottle

800,000 LBP

520,000 LBP

490,000 LBP

475,000 LBP




Patron Café
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

Jose Curvo

Liqueur

Sambuca

Bailey's
Goldshlager
Smirnoff Expresso
Cointreau
Amaretto

Creme De Menthe
Drambuie

Fernet Branca
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Malibu

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Eau-De-Vie

Grappa Di Moscato

Poire William's. Prisonniere

Calvados

Calvados Hors D'age

Calvados Reverve
Cognac

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Armagnac

Castarede 1984
Castarede 1992

Castarede Hors D'age 20 years

Glass

20,000 LBP
30,000 LBP
28,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Bottle
265,000 LBP
490,000 LBP
475,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

18,000 LBP
17,000 LBP
25,000 LBP
18,000 LBP
19,000 LBP
17,000 LBP
17,000 LBP
19,000 LBP
19,000 LBP
19,000 LBP
19,000 LBP
18,000 LBP
18,000 LBP
18,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

33,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

45,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

95,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

95,000 LBP




Wine

Imported

Chardonnay blanc, VDP d'Oc, Calvet 2015 20,000 LBP
Bordeaux Classic Rouge, Calvet 2015 20,000 LBP
Bordeaux Rosé, Calvet 2014 20,000 LBP
Local

Reserve du Couvent Rouge 2015 15,000 LBP
Chateau Ksara, Blanc de Blanc 2015 15,000 LBP
Chateau Ksara, Sunset Rose 2015 15,000 LBP

Champagne Cocktails

Kir Royal 35,000 LBP

Moet & Chandon Brut, Cream De Cassis

Peach Bellini 33,000 LBP
Moet & Chandon Brut, Peach Puree

Classic Cocktails

Dry Martini 19,000 LBP
Tanqueray Gin,Dry Vermouth,Orange bitter
God Father 20,000 LBP

Johnnie Walker Black Label,
Ameretto Liqueur, Orange zest

Tom Collins 19,000 LBP
Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Lemon,
Soda water,Orange Bitter

Manhattan 20,000 LBP

Bulleit Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

Mint Julip 20,000 LBP
Bulleit Bourbon,Fresh Lime,Brown Sugar,
Fresh mint,Soda Water

International Cocktails

Old Fashioned 20,000 LBP
Bourbon Whisky, angosture bitter,
brown sugar, orange zest

Bloody Mary 22,000 LBP
ketel one vodka,fresh tomato juice,
citrus,celery bitters,salt, spices

Moscow Mule 20,000 LBP
ketel one vodka, fresh ginger,lime juice,
ginger syrup, bitters

Gin Basil Smash 20,000 LBP
Tanqueray Ten Gin, fresh Basil,
fresh lime, cucumber bitter

Mai Tai 20,000 LBP
Captain Morgan, Spiced Rum, orange liqueur,
Almond Syrup,Guava Puree,Lime,Mandarin Bitter

Cosmopolitan 20,000 LBP
Cachaca,Fresh Lime,Brown Sugar,
Fresh Sugar cane

Mojito 20,000 LBP
Captain Morgan Rum,Soda Water,
Fresh Lime,Simple Syrup,Fresh Mint

Caipirinha 19,000 LBP

Cachaca,fresh lime brown sugar,Fresh Sugar cane

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.




Daiquiri
Captain Morgan White,fresh Lime, simple syrup

Margarita
Don Julio Blanco,Cointreau, triple Sec, Lime Juice

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

Virgin Colada
Coconut Syrup, Fresh Pineapple, Pineapple Juice
Fresh Cream

Virgin Mary
Fresh Tomato Juice, Citrus, Celery Bitters, Salt,
Spices
Beer Local
Almaza
Almaza Light
Beer Imported
Heinken
Corona
Cold Alcohol Beverges
Smirnoff ice

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale

Red Bull
Chilled Juices

Apple
Cranberry
Exotic fruit
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

Tomato

Freshly Squeezed Juice

Orange
Carrot
Grapefruit

Lemon / Mint

Soft Drinks

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Tup

Diet 7up

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

18,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

10,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP




Miranda 7,000 LBP
Soda 7,000 LBP

Tonic 7,000 LBP
Still Water

Sohat Mineral Water 33 CL 5,000 LBP
Sohat Mineral Water 1L 7,000 LBP

Sohat is a Lebanese brand of mineral water that is the leading brand of bottled water in
Lebanon with a %35 market share. The water is light and crisp with low mineral content and
almost no sodium at all. Sohat water is bottled from the Falougha source at an altitude of
1,710 meters in Mount Lebanon. The area of the source, which is 100,000 m2 is a protected
environment to maintain the purity of the water. The water of the source is purified by
passing through various geological layers, starting with the melted snow that seeps through
the permeable soil, then reaches a deep and impermeable layer where it is stored before
spurting up to the surface through natural fissures.

Acqua Panna 0.75L 10,000 LBP

Acqua Panna takes its name from the Villa Panna in the hills of Tuscany, where the natural
spring was first discovered. In the 16th century the powerful ruling family of the Medici's in
Florence, owned the spring and it was fenced off as private property. Its source is located
3,700 feet high in the Apennine Mountains of Tuscany, to the north of Florence.

Evian Water 50CL 8,000 LBP
Evian Water 1.5L 11,000 LBP
The origins of evian® Natural Mineral Water date back thousands of years to the very birth

of the French Alps. Over several ice ages, a natural filter developed, creating a one of a kind
haven for the planet's most precious treasure

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 0.75 CL 13,000 LBP

It has been bottled for over 600 years at San Pellegrino Terme in the Province of Bergamo,
Lombardy. Italy. Leonardo DaVinci is said to have examined San Pellegrino’s water in 1509.
The springs are located at the foot of a Dolomite mountain wall, where the water soops
through limestone and volcanic rocks to depths of over 700 meters (1,300 ft).

Perrier 200 ml 8,000 LBP

Elegant, sparkling and refreshing. PERRIER Sparkling Natural Mineral Water has delighted
generations of beverage seekers for over 150 years, with its unique blend of distinctive
bubbles and balanced mineral content. Originating in France, its effervescent spirit is
known worldwide. It also offers a great alternative to carbonated soft drinks, with no sugar
and zero calories. PERRIER is thirst-quenching on its own, but its crisp carbonation makes
it the perfect partner for cocktails and drink recipes. It's the ideal at-home or on-the-go
beverage, making it a refreshing choice for every day.

“Water is the driving force of all nature”
Leonardo da Vinci

Shooters

Regular Shot 9,000 LBP
Regular vodka, regular tequila, regular whiskey

Premium Shot 10,000 LBP

Cocktails, premium requila, premium whiskey

Royal Shot 15,000 LBP
Goldschlager, don julio, patron, jagermeister

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.




Loose Leaf Tea 2grams/brewing 500ml

Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers
Brilliant Breakfast

The Original Earl Grey

Pure Chamomile Flower

Pure Peppermint Leaves

Ceylon Whole Leaf Green Tea

Iced Tea

Homemade Raspberry Ice Tea

Homemade Peach Ice Tea

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Nescafe

White Coffee
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Coffee Cocktails

Baileys Choc Luxe
Baileys Choco Luxe, hot coffee

Irish Coffee

Hot coffee, Irish whisky, sugar, cream

Amaretto Coffee
Amaretto, Coffee Liqueur, Hot Coffee, Whipped
Cream

Grand Marnier Coffee
Grand Marnier, Hot Coffee, Whipped Cream

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

12,000 LBP

12,000 LBP

6,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

6,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

14,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

18,000 LBP




