BURJ ON BAY

— HOTEL ——

BEVERAGE

Apertif

Glass

Bottle

Arak 13,000 LBP 100,000 LBP

Ricard 13,000 LBP

Pernod 13,000 LBP

Vermouth

Martini (Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry)

J&B

16,000 LBP

Bottle

180,000 LBP

Campari Bitter 16,000 LBP

Porto

Kopke Red 17,000 LBP

Kopke White 17,000 LBP

Kopke 10 Years 27,000 LBP

Regular Whisky

Glass

16,000 LBP

Johnnie Walker Red Label 16,000 LBP 180,000 LBP

Haig 16,000 LBP 180,000 LBP

Dewar's White Label 16,000 LBP 180,000 LBP

Famous Grouse 16,000 LBP 180,000 LBP

Premium Whisky

	Glass	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years	20,000 LBP	225,000 LBP
Johnnie Walker Double Black	22,000 LBP	250,000 LBP
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	25,000 LBP	300,000 LBP
J&b Reserve 15 Years	23,000 LBP	225,000 LBP
Dimple	25,000 LBP	250,000 LBP
Old Parr	22,000 LBP	225,000 LBP
Chivas Regal 12 Years	20,000 LBP	225,000 LBP
Dewar's Special Reserve	22,000 LBP	225,000 LBP

Aged Whisky

	Glass	Bottle	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	75,000 LBP	930,000 LBP	
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 Years	30,000 LBP	420,000 LBP	
Johnnie Walker Swing	35,000 LBP	350,000 LBP	
Johnnie Walker Xr 21 Years	40,000 LBP	475,000 LBP	
Johnnie Walker & Sons King Geroge V	1	.725,000 LBP	
18 Chivas Years	40,000 LBP	500,000 LBP	
Chivas Revolve	50,000 LBP	550,000 LBP	
Chivas Royal Salute	90,000 LBP	950,000 LBP	
Dewar's 18 Years	35,000 LBP	400,000 LBP	
Malt Whisk	су		
	Glass	Bottle	
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 Years	23,000 LBP	275,000 LBP	
Glenmorangie 10 Years	22,000 LBP	235,000 LBP	
Talisker 10 Years	28,000 LBP	275,000 LBP	
Singleton 12 Years	22,000 LBP	225,000 LBP	
Singleton 15 Years	28,000 LBP	310,000 LBP	
Cardhu 12 Years	26,000 LBP	290,000 LBP	
Glenfiddich 12 Years	22,000 LBP	240,000 LBP	
Glenfiddich 15 Years	30,000 LBP	320,000 LBP	
Macallan 12 Years	35,000 LBP	440,000 LBP	
Macallan 18 Years	60,000 LBP	850,000 LBP	
Bourbon and Ter	nnessee		
	Glass	Bottle	
Bulleit Bourbon	20,000 LBP	220,000 LBP	
Bulleit Rye	22,000 LBP	240,000 LBP	
Gentleman Jack	22,000 LBP	240,000 LBP	
Jack Daniel's	20,000 LBP	220,000 LBP	
Jim Beam	20,000 LBP	220,000 LBP	
Wild turkey	20,000 LBP	220,000 LBP	
Jack Daniel Single Barrel	33,000 LBP	280,000 LBP	
Irish Whisky			

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Jameson

Glass

Bottle

20,000 LBP 220,000 LBP

Glass 22,000 LBP 240,000 LBP Vodka

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

28,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

Glass

17,000 LBP

Glass

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

32,000 LBP

28,000 LBP

Rhum

Gin

Tequila

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Bottle

Bottle

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

500,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

40,000 LBP

30,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

Bottle

150,000 LBP

Bottle

800,000 LBP

520,000 LBP

490,000 LBP

475,000 LBP

17,000 LBP 150,000 LBP

20,000 LBP 220,000 LBP

20,000 LBP 220,000 LBP

23,000 LBP 250,000 LBP

25,000 LBP 450,000 LBP

60,000 LBP 600,000 LBP

Glass

Canadian Rye

Canadian Club

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Black

Belvedere

Ketel One

Stolichnaya Red

Stolichnaya Gold

Stolichnaya Elite

Grey Goose

Absolut Blue

Absolut Level

U'luvka

Zacapa XO

Zacapa 23 years

Baccardi Gold

Tanqueray

Gordon's

Hendricks

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Tanqueray 10

Captain Morgan Black

Captain Morgan Spiced

Ciroc

	Glass	Bottle
Patron Café	20,000 LBP	265,000 LBP
Patron Reposado	30,000 LBP	490,000 LBP
Patron Silver	28,000 LBP	475,000 LBP
Jose Curvo	18,000 LBP	180,000 LBP
Liqueur		
Sambuca		18,000 LBP
Bailey's		17,000 LBP
Goldshlager		25,000 LBP
Smirnoff Expresso		18,000 LBP
Cointreau		19,000 LBP
Amaretto		17,000 LBP
Crème De Menthe		17,000 LBP
Drambuie		19,000 LBP
Fernet Branca		19,000 LBP
Frangelico		19,000 LBP
Grand Marnier		19,000 LBP
Kahlua		18,000 LBP
Malibu		18,000 LBP
Southern Comfort		18,000 LBP
Tia Maria		18,000 LBP
Eau-De-Vie		
Grappa Di Moscato		33,000 LBP
Poire William's. Prisonniere		35,000 LBP
Calvados		00,000 25.
Calvados Hors D'age		45,000 LBP
Calvados Reverve		35,000 LBP
Cognac		00,000 =2.
Hennessy XO		90,000 LBP
Hennessy VSOP		35,000 LBP
Remy Martin XO		95,000 LBP
•		
Remy Martin VSOP Armagnac		35,000 LBP
Castarada 1004		00 000 1 00
Castarede 1984		90,000 LBP
Castarede 1992		35,000 LBP
Castarede Hors D'age 20 years		95,000 LBP

Wine	
Imported Chardonnay blanc, VDP d'Oc, Calvet 2015 Bordeaux Classic Rouge, Calvet 2015 Bordeaux Rosé, Calvet 2014	20, 000 LBP 20, 000 LBP 20, 000 LBP
Local Reserve du Couvent Rouge 2015 Chateau Ksara, Blanc de Blanc 2015 Chateau Ksara, Sunset Rose 2015	15, 000 LBP 15, 000 LBP 15, 000 LBP
Champagne Cocktails	
Kir Royal Moet & Chandon Brut, Cream De Cassis	35,000 LBP
Peach Bellini Moet & Chandon Brut, Peach Puree	33,000 LBP
Classic Cocktails	
Dry Martini Tanqueray Gin,Dry Vermouth,Orange bitter	19,000 LBP
God Father Johnnie Walker Black Label, Ameretto Liqueur, Orange zest	20,000 LBP
Tom Collins Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Lemon, Soda water,Orange Bitter	19,000 LBP
Manhattan Bulleit Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter	20,000 LBP
Mint Julip Bulleit Bourbon,Fresh Lime,Brown Sugar, Fresh mint,Soda Water	20,000 LBP
International Cocktails	
Old Fashioned Bourbon Whisky, angosture bitter, brown sugar, orange zest	20,000 LBP
Bloody Mary ketel one vodka,fresh tomato juice, citrus,celery bitters,salt, spices	22,000 LBP
Moscow Mule ketel one vodka, fresh ginger,lime juice, ginger syrup, bitters	20,000 LBP
Gin Basil Smash Tanqueray Ten Gin, fresh Basil, fresh lime, cucumber bitter	20,000 LBP
Mai Tai Captain Morgan, Spiced Rum, orange liqueur, Almond Syrup,Guava Puree,Lime,Mandarin Bitter	20,000 LBP
Cosmopolitan Cachaca,Fresh Lime,Brown Sugar, Fresh Sugar cane	20,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Mojito

Caipirinha

Captain Morgan Rum,Soda Water, Fresh Lime,Simple Syrup,Fresh Mint

Cachaca,fresh lime,brown sugar,Fresh Sugar cane

20,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

Daiquiri Captain Morgan Wh	ite,fresh Lime, simple syrup	18,000 LBP
Margarita Don Julio Blanco,Co	intreau, triple Sec, Lime Juice	20,000 LBP
	Non-alcoholic Cocktails	
Virgin Colada Coconut Syrup, Fres Fresh Cream	sh Pineapple, Pineapple Juice	15,000 LBP
Virgin Mary Fresh Tomato Juice Spices	, Citrus, Celery Bitters, Salt,	15,000 LBP
Spices	Beer Local	
Almaza		9,000 LBP
Almaza Light		10,000 LBF
	Beer Imported	,,,,,,
Heinken		10,000 LBP
Corona		10,000 LBP
Corona	Cold Alcohol Beverges	10,000 EB1
Smirnoff ice		10,000 LBF
Bitter Lemon		10,000 LBF
Ginger Ale		10,000 LBF
Red Bull		10,000 LBF
	Chilled Juices	.,
Apple		7,000 LBF
Cranberry		7,000 LBF
Exotic fruit		7,000 LBF
Mango		7,000 LBF
Orange		7,000 LBF
Pineapple		7,000 LBF
Tomato		7,000 LBF
	Freshly Squeezed Juice	
Orange		10,000 LBF
Carrot		10,000 LBF
Grapefruit		10,000 LBF
Lemon / Mint		10,000 LBF
	Soft Drinks	
Pepsi		7,000 LBP
Pepsi Diet Pepsi		7,000 LBP

 Miranda
 7,000 LBP

 Soda
 7,000 LBP

Tonic 7,000 LBP

Still Water

Sohat Mineral Water 33 CL

5.000 LBP

Sohat Mineral Water 1L

7,000 LBP

Sohat is a Lebanese brand of mineral water that is the leading brand of bottled water in Lebanon with a %35 market share. The water is light and crisp with low mineral content and almost no sodium at all. Sohat water is bottled from the Falougha source at an altitude of 1,710 meters in Mount Lebanon. The area of the source, which is 100,000 m2 is a protected environment to maintain the purity of the water. The water of the source is purified by passing through various geological layers, starting with the melted snow that seeps through the permeable soil, then reaches a deep and impermeable layer where it is stored before spurting up to the surface through natural fissures.

Acqua Panna 0.75L

10.000 LBP

Acqua Panna takes its name from the Villa Panna in the hills of Tuscany, where the natural spring was first discovered. In the 16th century the powerful ruling family of the Medici's in Florence, owned the spring and it was fenced off as private property. Its source is located 3,700 feet high in the Apennine Mountains of Tuscany, to the north of Florence.

Evian Water 50CL

8,000 LBP

Evian Water 1.5L

11,000 LBP

The origins of evian® Natural Mineral Water date back thousands of years to the very birth of the French Alps. Over several ice ages, a natural filter developed, creating a one of a kind haven for the planet's most precious treasure

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 0.75 CL

13,000 LBP

It has been bottled for over 600 years at San Pellegrino Terme in the Province of Bergamo, Lombardy. Italy. Leonardo DaVinci is said to have examined San Pellegrino's water in 1509. The springs are located at the foot of a Dolomite mountain wall, where the water soops through limestone and volcanic rocks to depths of over 700 meters (1,300 ft).

Perrier 200 ml

8.000 LBP

Elegant, sparkling and refreshing. PERRIER Sparkling Natural Mineral Water has delighted generations of beverage seekers for over 150 years, with its unique blend of distinctive bubbles and balanced mineral content. Originating in France, its effervescent spirit is known worldwide. It also offers a great alternative to carbonated soft drinks, with no sugar and zero calories. PERRIER is thirst-quenching on its own, but its crisp carbonation makes it the perfect partner for cocktails and drink recipes. It's the ideal at-home or on-the-go beverage, making it a refreshing choice for every day.

"Water is the driving force of all nature"

Leonardo da Vinci

Shooters

Regular Shot

9,000 LBP

Regular vodka, regular tequila, regular whiskey

10,000 LBP

Cocktails, premium requila, premium whiskey

Premium Shot

Royal Shot Goldschlager, don julio, patron, jagermeister 15,000 LBP

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENTAL TAXES.

Loose Leaf Tea 2grams/brewing 500ml

Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers	8,000 LBP			
Brilliant Breakfast	8,000 LBP			
The Original Earl Grey	8,000 LBP			
Pure Chamomile Flower	8,000 LBP			
Pure Peppermint Leaves	8,000 LBP			
Ceylon Whole Leaf Green Tea	8,000 LBP			
Iced Tea				
Homemade Raspberry Ice Tea	12,000 LBP			
Homemade Peach Ice Tea	12,000 LBP			
Coffee				
Espresso	6,000 LBP			
Double Espresso	8,000 LBP			
Freshly Brewed Coffee	9,000 LBP			
Nescafe	9,000 LBP			
White Coffee	6,000 LBP			
Cappuccino	9,000 LBP			
Café Latte	8,000 LBP			
Hot Chocolate	9,000 LBP			
Coffee Cocktails				
Baileys Choc Luxe Baileys Choco Luxe, hot coffee	18,000 LBP			
Irish Coffee Hot coffee, Irish whisky, sugar, cream	14,000 LBP			
Amaretto Coffee Amaretto, Coffee Liqueur, Hot Coffee, Whipped Cream	18,000 LBP			

18,000 LBP

Grand Marnier Coffee

Grand Marnier, Hot Coffee, Whipped Cream